SENIOR INTER-COUNTIES MATCH

Mountbatten Centre, Portsmouth - 12 August 2007

M : Men's Match
1 Essex
2 Kent
3 Sussex
4 Hertfordshire
5 Oxfordshire
6 Hampshire
7 Middlesex
8 Surrey
T6 : 100 metres Men A
1 Liam Yearwood
2 Wade Bennett-Jackson
3 Matthew Thomas
4 Ben Owen
5 Adam Daish
6 James Farmer
(Wind: +2.0m/sec)
B
1 Andre Fernandez
2 Matt Russell
3 Mark Collins
4 Harvey Byrne
5 Sam Hook
6 Martin Omerod
7 NON-SCORER
(Wind: +1.4m/sec)
T16 : 200 metres Men A
1 Wade Bennett-Jackson
2 Ben Owen
3 Adam Daish
4 Aaron Balogun
5 Martin Ormerod
(Wind: +2.3m/sec)
B
1 Matt Russell
2 Harvey Byrne
3 lan Tobin
4 Ed Harrison
5 Johnny Bean
(Wind: +3.9m/sec)
T14: 400 metres Men A
1 Louis Persent
2 Lawrence Wooldridge
3 Matt Sinclair
4 Nick Choudhury
5 Darryn Campbell
6 Johny Lodowski
7 Andrew Watson
8 Saul Caine

1 Paige Haines
2 Fraser Deans

384 pts
352 pts
333 pts
283 pts
239 pts
210 pts
189 pts
122 pts
Middx 10.3
Sussex 10.5
Essex 10.7
Oxon 10.8
Herts 10.9
Kent 114
Middx 10.9
Essex 10.9
Herts 11.1
Sussex 11.1
Oxon 11.2
Kent 11.2
115
Sussex 21.4
Oxon 21.6
Herts 22.0
Essex 22.8
Kent 235
Essex 22.4
Sussex 22.7
Herts 22.7
Kent 22.8
Oxon 235
Essex 48.5
Kent 50.6
Sussex 50.6
Herts 50.8
Hants 51.0
Oxon 51.5
Surrey 51.6
Middx DNF
Essex 50.9
Sussex 51.8
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3 Paul Lamont

4 Simon Ciaravella
T8 : 800 metres Men A

1 James Shane

2 Alex Budd

3 Shutri Omar

4 Matthew Furber

5 Dean Lacey

6 Tim Wright

1 Tim Burt

2 Scott Phillips

3 Mark Burchett

4 Dean Goodman
T18: 1500 metres Men A

1 Ben Wiffen

2 Mark Sanford

3 Andrew Robinson

4 Russel Osbhorn

5 Matthew Carlisle

6 Mark Humphrey

7 Dean Goodman

1 Dan Shane

2 Tim Alexander

3 David Boyce

4 Lee Reynolds
T9 : 5000 metres Men A

1 Peter Tucker

2 James Trapmore

3 Ben Warren

4 Richard Gamble

5 Garreth Riddell

6 Paul Fernandez

1 Kevin Robertson
2 Damien Nevins
3 Chris Thomson
4 Ben Tyler
5 Matthew Robins
T10: 110 metres Hurdles Men A
1 Gianni Francis
2 Ben Richardson
3 Zak Saucede
4 Jean-Charles Roatti
5 Peter Davey
6 Dean Storry
(Wind: +3.6m/sec)
B
1 Pat Halcrow
2 Lawrence Wooldridge
(Wind: +1.8m/sec)
T4 : 400 metres Hurdles Men A
1 Louis Persent
2 Ed Harrison
3 Andy Clements

Herts
Hants

Essex
Hants
Middx
Sussex
Kent
Oxon

Kent
Essex
Sussex
Middx

Kent
Essex
Sussex
Hants
Herts
Surrey
Middx

Essex
Kent
Sussex
Herts

Kent
Middx
Sussex
Herts
Essex
Oxon

Middx
Middx
Sussex
Kent
Herts

Essex
Hants
Herts
Middx
Kent
Sussex

Essex
Kent

Essex
Kent
Hants

52.4
53.9

1:53.9
1:55.0
1:55.6
1:58.0
1:58.4
2:09.1

1:57.3
1:59.5
2:01.0
2:03.0

3:57.1
3:58.2
4:01.0
4:08.4
4:11.7
4:25.1
4:26.9

4:.01.4
4:02.5
4:16.4
4:29.3

15:09.9
15:12.8
15:14.8
15:14.9
15:27.9
16:28.1

15:24.4
15:48.5
15:49.0
16:08.7
16:59.1

14.3
15.0
154
15.9
16.4
18.2

14.6
16.7

53.5
53.6
54.2
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4 Jean-Charles Roatti
5 Johny Lodowski

6 Zak Saucede

7 Stephen Davies

8 Sam Parsons

1 Enrique Melin

2 John Dickinson

3 Jack Cooper
T21: 3000m Steeplechase Men A

1 Adrian Whitwam

2 Mark Sanford

3 James Baker

4 Peter Norris

5 James Harvey

6 Paul Fernandez

7 Shaun Collins

1 Rob Warner
2 Paul Martin
T1 : 3000 metres Walk Men A
1 Danniel King
2 Andrew Goudie
3 Garry Whitton
4 Phillips Williams
5 Trevor Jones
6 Graham Chapman
7 Peter Hannell
8 Geoff Richardson

1 Dominic King
2 Phil Barnard
3 Steve Whelan
T20: 4x100 metres Relay Men
1
2
3
4
5
T24 : 4x400 metres Relay Men
1
2
3
4
F3 : High Jump Men A
1 Dan Dunscombe
2 John Dickinson
3 Patrick Barrett
4 Steve Wren
5 Martin Ormerod

1 Stuart Rance
2 Dean Storry
3 Laurie Pirie

4 Paul Williams
5 Sam Hook

Middx
Oxon
Herts
Surrey
Sussex

Essex
Hants
Sussex

Kent
Essex
Sussex
Middx
Surrey
Oxon
Herts

Essex
Kent

Essex
Kent
Sussex
Herts
Middx
Oxon
Surrey
Hants

Essex
Essex
Oxon

Herts
Oxon
Sussex
Kent
Essex

Herts
Essex
Kent
Sussex

Sussex
Hants
Herts
Oxon
Kent

Hants
Sussex
Herts
Kent
Oxon

54.9
55.1
55.6
56.4
56.8

56.2
58.0
61.8

9:29.9
9:39.4
9:52.2
10:04.3
10:20.4
10:25.1
DNF

9:40.2
9:53.7

12:20.9
14:02.1
14:30.2
14:54.2
15:01.4
15:11.4
16:54.0
17:56.8

12:46.0
14:16.0
19:34.3

43.3
43.6
43.7
44.2
45.1

3:20.9
3:22.0
3:27.6
3:36.9

2.00
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.80

1.85
1.85
1.85
1.75
1.75
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. Pole Vault Men A

1 Ryszad Buk

2 Martin Densley
3 David Ingram

4 Ben Hazell

5 Rob Thickpenny
6 Patrick Barrett
7 Mike Cross

1 Matt Weaver

2 Sam Colgate

3 Mike Read

4 Alan Leiper

5 Martin Ormerod

: Long Jump Men A

1 Martin Ormerod
2 David Cook

3 John Dickinson
4 lan Tobin

5 Andy Nicholson
6 Steve Wren

7 Pat Halcrow

1 Tom Lake

2 Dean Showler-Davis
3 Sam Hook

4 Paul Williams

5 Dean Storry

6 Keith Palmer

F10: Triple Jump Men A

1 Matt Morsia

2 Keith Newton
3 Andy Nicholson
4 Tom Lake

5 lan Bridgeman

1 Dean Storry
2 Kevin Brown
3 Paul Williams
4 Junior Lewis

F16 : Shot Men A

1 Pat Halcrow

2 Perris Wilkins

3 Andrew Kruszewski

4 Adam Richardson

5 David Brown

6 Tim Saunders-Mullins

1 Stuart Thurgood
2 Liam Presnall
3 Ben Kelsey

F12: Discus Men A

1 Perris Wilkins
2 Abdul Buhari

3 Matt Brown

4 Simon Cooke

Surrey 4.70
Middx 4.70
Sussex 4.20
Hants 4.20
Essex 4.00
Herts 3.80
Kent 3.60

Middx 4.55
Surrey 4.55
Essex 4.00
Hants 3.80
Kent 2.80

Kent 7.09
Surrey 6.89
Hants 6.79
Herts 6.76
Sussex 6.37
Oxon 6.02
Essex 5.86

Herts 6.36
Hants 6.11
Oxon 5.91
Kent 5.86
Sussex 5.66
Essex 3.61

Kent 14.09w
Essex 13.81w
Sussex 13.31w
Herts 13.18
Hants 11.96

Sussex 12.90w
Essex 12.61w
Kent 12.59w
Herts 12.48w

Essex 13.32
Oxon 13.25
Kent 12.69
Hants 11.34
Sussex 10.50
Herts 7.90

Essex 12.30
Kent 11.66
Oxon 11.03

Oxon 53.59
Surrey 52.93
Middx 52.77
Sussex 49.77
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5 Andrew Kruszewski

6 Dave Bauer

7 Ben Hazell

8 Tim Saunders-Mullins

1 Ben Kelsey

2 Garry Power

3 Pat Halcrow

4 Liam Presnall

5 Adam Richardson
Men A

1 Carl Saggers

2 Stuart Thurgood
3 Richard Al'ameen
4 Gary Jennings

5 Allan French

1 Andy Elder
2 Wesley Clarke
3 Tim Saunders-Mullins

: Javelin Men A

1 Felix Hatton

2 Joe Waller

3 Javes Everard

4 Allendre Johnson

5 Ben Hazell

6 Martin Ormerod

7 Andy Elder

8 Tim Saunders-Mullins

1 Dave Sketchley
2 Andy Clements
3 Sam Parsons
4 Mike Cross

5 Steve Wren

Kent
Essex
Hants
Herts

Oxon

Sussex

Essex
Kent
Hants

Herts
Essex
Kent
Oxon
Middx

Oxon
Essex
Herts

Surrey
Sussex

Essex
Middx
Hants
Kent
Oxon
Herts

Essex
Hants

Sussex

Kent
Oxon

42.83
42.05
40.40
19.43

44.77
41.63
39.04
36.14
33.42

63.03
54.90
48.29
43.91
36.64

42.63
42.00
26.79

62.87
61.54
61.31
55.74
51.67
45.03
36.88
20.92

57.00
42.14
41.85
35.11
32.98
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